
	
	
 
Sticks – NO STICKS GUARANTEED 
Reno Slapshot full or ¾  size 
Reno World Champion ¾ size 
Reno Energy     
Reno International – International slim  
Reno World Champion 
Reno Special  
Reno World Champion  ‘Barca’ or ‘Barca Slim’ 
Reno Apache Red or Black   
Reno ‘Pedro Gil’ special  
Reno Hammer laminate hook or Hammer slim  
Reno Elite or Elite Slim new 
Reno Fibre RX5 Turbo Flash 
Colombo Junior new 
Colombo Multiplex  or Compact 
Slapshot ‘black strike’ new 
Slapshot ‘flex’       
Slapshot ‘ridgid’   
Azemad AZ100 Special    
Azemad AZ100 Strong  
Azemad Special or Strong standard hook  
Azemad Flash new 
Crojet Carbon 
Replic black special new 
 Replic pink best new  
Replic ‘Jordi Bargallo’ new 
Stick tape black or white 25 metres  
Stick tape 25 metres blue, pink, orange, green, yellow 
Goalkeeper Sticks 
Reno goalkeeper’s stick 
Reno composite fibre ‘Goalie’ stick  
Colombo composite fibre stick  
Slapshot ‘keeper’   
Azemad Carbon black new 
Crojet carbon stick  
Kit/Stick Bags 
Reno players wheeled bag 
Reno T60 junior players wheeled bag  
Reno T80 players wheeled bag  
Reno embroidered 2 stick bag 
Reno 6 stick bag 
Reno 12 stick bag 
Colombo embroidered 2 stick bag black 
Roll Skater players 3 compartment trolley bag    
Meneghini large 3 compartment players wheeled bag 
Meneghini 2 stick bag red or blue   
Meneghini 10 stick bag black   
   
	
	
	 	

 
 

£32.00 
£38.00 
£39.00 
£43.00 
£47.00 
£54.00 
£56.00 
£54.00 
£56.00 
£55.00 
£59.00 

      £62.00 
      £29.00 

£55.00 
£22.00 
£41.00 
£44.00 

      £59.00 
£59.00 
£59.00 
£59.00 
£95.00 
£59.00 
£59.00 
£61.00 

        £6.00 
£8.00 

 
      £51.00 

£69.00 
£69.00 

      £43.00 
      £89.00 
      £95.00 
 
      £65.00 
      £42.00 
      £47.00 
      £13.00 

£22.00 
£28.00 
£14.00 
£52.00 
£69.00 
£13.00 
£22.00 

 
 
	

 
Gloves 
Reno Master Tex – senior/junior/youth new 
Reno Confort Tex – senior/junior/youth  
Slapshot ‘Blaze’ – sizes XL/L/M/S  
Slapshot Carbon ‘Blaze’ – sizes XL & Large  
Slapshot ‘Tecno’ – red, blue, blue/white or black XL/L/M   
Meneghini Impact Tex – gloves, knee pads, shin guards set 
Meneghini ‘Spider’ gloves & knee pad set – red, blue, black 
or white - sizes M, S, XS & XXS  
Meneghini ‘Spider’ gloves – black or blue -sizes M, XS,XXS  
Arquer elbow pads - red, blue or black  
Meneghini compression sleeve with elbow pad new 
 
Knee Pads 
Reno Master Tex – senior/junior/youth new 
Slapshot ‘Blaze’ – sizes XL/L/M/S  
Slapshot carbon ‘Blaze’ 
Slapshot ‘Tecno’ – sizes XL/L/M   
Queen ‘Air’ Articulate – black all sizes   
 
Shin Guards 
Reno Slim Blue – minor size   
Reno Slim Blue – senior/junior/youth/inter   
Reno Carbon – minor size   
Reno Carbon – senior/junior/youth/inter   
Evo Black – all sizes  new 
R/S Shield – all sizes  new 
Colombo Spinner Pro – medium size   
Roller One ‘Pro one’  - senior or junior 
Ikon carbon comfort – large or medium 
Meneghini Spider White fibre – all sizes    
Meneghini Black Carbon – senior & junior  
	

 
 

£53.00 
£53.00 
£49.00 
£49.00 
£47.00 

          £85.00 
          £59.00 

 
£30.00 
£13.00 
£15.00 

 
 

£47.00 
£39.00 
£39.00 
£37.00  
£53.00 

 
 
          £32.00 

£35.00 
£61.00 
£65.00 
£33.00 
£38.00 
£33.00 
£36.00 
£76.00 
£65.00 

£105.00 

 
Goalkeeper equipment 
Reno Supreme black gloves or leg guards new 
Reno ‘Professional’ leather gloves or leg guards 
Reno Exel gloves or leg guards -  senior/junior 
Reno Exel gloves or leg guards -  inter/minor/pre minor 
Colombo Reaction Pro chest pad – all sizes  
Colombo Spinner elbow pads – all sizes  
Colombo Spinner inner gloves black - all sizes     
Colombo Spinner padded shorts black/grey - all sizes   
Colombo thigh/knee/shin protector pair – all sizes  
Roller one ‘Potenza’ gloves - to order     
Roller one ‘Potenza’ leg guards – to order     
Roller one ‘Macio’ chest pad senior or junior  
Roller one keepers single knee pad – snr/jnr     
Bauer/Itech Concept ll Visor junior sizes 
Mission/ Bauer M15 helmet with True Vision cage visor  - medium 
Reno Professional chest pad junior size  
Reno Lux elbow pads – all sizes  
Reno Lux padded shorts – all sizes  
Reno Lux thigh/knee/shin protectors – all sizes 
Reno throat/ collar protector 
Reno keepers inner gloves  
Reno keepers 5 compartment trolley bag 
Reno Keepers 6 compartment trolley bag new 
Slapshot ‘Blaze’ chest pad with neck & collar guard 
Slapshot ‘Blaze’ neck & collar guard – all sizes    
Slapshot ‘Blaze’ inner gloves – all  sizes    
Meneghini  ‘Black’ gloves & leg guard set new model  
Meneghini thigh/knee/shin protectors – medium  
Meneghini inner gloves – all sizes   
TVD back hand/forearm protector – large or medium  
Reno – TVD – Roller One leg guard straps from  
	
	

 
 

£255.00 
£239.00 
£199.00 
£185.00 

£96.00 
£48.00 
£23.00 
£55.00 
£59.00 

£209.00 
£219.00 
£115.00 

£30.00 
£56.00 
£79.00 
£73.00 
£62.00 
£69.00 
£69.00 
£24.00 
£23.00 
£65.00 
£59.00 

£115.00 
£22.00 
£19.00 

        £275.00 
          £59.00 
          £24.00 
          £11.00 

£3.50 

Slapshot   - price list printed from web site – 24 April 2017 



 
Boots  
Reno complete skates black/yellow UK 12 to size 7.5 
Reno complete skates blue/green UK12 to 7.5 
Reno Professional black/red - blue/white  
Reno Milennum P3 all colours 
Reno Odddity – black/red – white/blue or all black  
Reno Oddity full custom boot – to order  
Reno Oddity Tex – standard colours  
Reno Falcon – carbon black, blue/silver, red/silver  ❋ 
Reno Gallactica – gold – orange, green  ❋ 
Reno Rocket – black, red/black, blue/black  ❋ 
Reno boot custom colour add £20.00, name add £20.00  
Meneghini Basic – red/black – size 10.5  
Meneghini Action – black/gold or white/blue/orange new 
Meneghini Dynamic – blue, red or yellow new 
Meneghini  Wave – white/black size 8 only    
Meneghini Leggero – black, white, red or blue   
Colombo Reaction – black  
Copaline VIP Carbon  ❋ 
Copaline Air Flow Carbon  ❋ 
 
 
Plates 
Reno ProLite black   
TVD Hockey 
Roller One Pro black 
Boiani Star RK 
Boiani  Fly new 
Roll Line Variant M 
Roll Line Blaster black  
Roll Line Mistral  
Skate trucks & suspension  cushion rubbers various call 
for prices 
❋ Special order 
	

 
 

£185.00 
£185.00 
£119.00 
£175.00 
£189.00 
£249.00 
£189.00 
£189.00 
£189.00 
£189.00 

 
£75.00 
£78.00 
£98.00 

£155.00 
    £165.00 

£130.00 
£250.00 
£265.00 

 
 
  

£76.00 
£87.00 
£87.00 

£122.00 
£136.00 
£128.00 
£139.00 
£269.00 

	

	
Wheels  
Belair  Blazer  - yellow or blue 
Roll Skater HW60 red with black hub 60x34 new 
Roller One Quick 90A – 92A – 94A  new 
Reno Vertical 9 spoke 88A - 92A - 94A  
Reno Swift 92A – 94A   
Roll Line Fairy 92A – green   
Roll Line Helium outdoor/indoor  
Roll Line Rapido 92A green - 94A white 
Roll Line Forester Ultra Light 90A - gold finish  
Roll Line Formula 88A - chrome finish   
Roll Line Ice 92A – 95A   
Meneghini Smooth 90A–Spider 92A – Strong 94A 
Meneghini 51mm medium keepers wheels  
Meneghini M Sport 62x30 – 90A-92A-94A new 
Komplex Angel artistic free HD40 57mm 
	

Skate sundries  
Toe stops Skater Classic white polyurethane  
Toe stops Boiani  
Toe stops Reno, Roll Line or TVD  
Toe stops Roll Line artistic/derby, all colours & pink  
Toe stops Meneghini Dual compound artistic 
Toe stops Roll Line artistic Imperial US, all colours 
Bearings ABEC 5 closed 8mm 
Bearings precision open with dust covers 7mm 
Bearings precision full shield 7mm 
Bearings ABEC3 half case 7mm 
Komplex bearings Black Carbon J, 7mm 
Roll Line Speed Race ABEC9 bearings 7mm  
Roll Line Speed Max ABEC9 mini bearings 7mm   
Roll Line BAT bearing oil    
Roll Line StarClear bearing wash  
Roll line 7mm bearing press/extractor   
Fixing kit Roll Line - Boiani – TVD 
Fixing kit Queen for Skater plates 
Wheel nuts or spacers, 7mm, 8mm 7 x 9mm each 
Crystal artistic locking wheel nuts, set of 8 prices from 
Laces 3m Meneghini or  Roller One     
Laces 3m Reno all colours & fluorescent new 
Roll Skater dual colour 3m laces  
Boot inner soles Meneghini – Roller one 
Reno polish for boots various colours 
	

Balls 
Roll Skater ‘Super match’ black and coloured balls 
Reno ‘FIRS 155g match’ in black & various colours 
Reno Winter blue ‘match special’  
Reno 113g junior orange ball 
 

	
 

£47.00 
£47.00 
£63.00 
£63.00 
£63.00 
£46.00 
£49.00 
£59.00 
£68.00 
£67.00 
£69.00 
£61.00 
£42.00 
£65.00 
£48.00 

 
          £18.00 

£17.00 
£18.00 
£18.00 
£17.00 
£18.00 
£20.00 
£20.00 
£20.00 
£22.00 
£35.00 
£45.00 
£46.00 

£6.00 
£24.00 
£47.00 

£4.00 
£5.00 
£0.40 

£29.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£6.00 
£3.00 

 
            £8.00 

£8.00 
£8.00 
£8.50 

	

 
Clothing  
Reno Skate T-shirt yellow or red in children’s sizes  
Reno Skate or Fireball T-shirt dark blue or black, adult sizes  
Reno box slip all sizes 
Reno Boxers all sizes new 
Reno box cup senior or junior 
Roller One ‘boxers’ all sizes  Final price cut   
Roller One socks special price   
Roll Skater or TVD socks various colours & sizes  
Reno or Lider socks various colours & sizes 
Arquer captains armband – all colours 
 

Training Equipment 
Meneghini training bibs 1 size pack of 4 - orange or green new 
Slapshot re-useable tactics sheet  
Reno tactics magnetic board new 
Reno training goal cover to order new 
Goal Nets - Italian set of two complete with drop net 
 

Gifts   
Reno towel extra large shower size – black/yellow  
Reno towel rink size pink/green  
Hockey DVD - one match  
 
 
 
 
 
 
New convenient internet payment facility 
for Slapshot customers 

 
 

 
 

£10.95 
£12.95 

£9.00 
£11.00 

£2.50 
£9.50 
£7.00 
£8.00 
£9.00 
£4.50  

 
 

£26.00 
£1.00 

£17.00 
£35.00 

£135.00 

 
          £15.00 
            £9.00 

£5.00 
 
	

	

Call Steve on  

01582 603994  

To place an order 

or check stock 

availability 


