Slapshot - price list printed from web site - 24 April 2017

	1				
Sticks – NO STICKS GUARANTEED		Gloves		Goalkeeper equipment	
Reno Slapshot full or ¾ size	£32.00	Reno Master Tex – senior/junior/youth new	£53.00	Reno Supreme black gloves or leg guards new	£255.00
Reno World Champion ¾ size	£38.00	Reno Confort Tex – senior/junior/youth	£53.00	Reno 'Professional' leather gloves or leg guards	£239.00
Reno Energy	£39.00	Slapshot 'Blaze' – sizes XL/L/M/S	£49.00	Reno Exel gloves or leg guards - senior/junior	£199.00
Reno International – International slim	£43.00	Slapshot Carbon 'Blaze' – sizes XL & Large	£49.00	Reno Exel gloves or leg guards - inter/minor/pre minor	£185.00
Reno World Champion	£47.00	Slapshot 'Tecno' – red, blue, blue/white or black XL/L/M	£47.00	Colombo Reaction Pro chest pad – all sizes	£96.00
Reno Special	£54.00	Meneghini Impact Tex – gloves, knee pads, shin guards set	£85.00	Colombo Spinner elbow pads – all sizes	£48.00
Reno World Champion 'Barca' or 'Barca Slim'	£56.00	Meneghini 'Spider' gloves & knee pad set - red, blue, black	£59.00	Colombo Spinner inner gloves black - all sizes	£23.00
Reno Apache Red or Black	£54.00	or white - sizes M, S, XS & XXS		Colombo Spinner padded shorts black/grey - all sizes	£55.00
Reno 'Pedro Gil' special	£56.00	Meneghini 'Spider' gloves – black or blue -sizes M, XS,XXS	£30.00	Colombo thigh/knee/shin protector pair – all sizes	£59.00
Reno Hammer laminate hook or Hammer slim	£55.00	Arguer elbow pads - red, blue or black	£13.00	Roller one 'Potenza' gloves - to order	£209.00
Reno Elite or Elite Slim new	£59.00	Meneghini compression sleeve with elbow pad new	£15.00	Roller one 'Potenza' leg guards – to order	£219.00
Reno Fibre RX5 Turbo Flash	£62.00		£13.00	Roller one 'Macio' chest pad senior or junior	£115.00
Colombo Junior new	£29.00	Kasa Dada		Roller one keepers single knee pad – snr/inr	£30.00
Colombo Multiplex or Compact	£55.00	Knee Pads		Bauer/Itech Concept II Visor junior sizes	£56.00
Slapshot 'black strike' new	£22.00	Reno Master Tex – senior/junior/youth new	£47.00	Mission/ Bauer M15 helmet with True Vision cage visor - medium	£79.00
Slapshot 'flex'	£22.00 £41.00	Slapshot 'Blaze' – sizes XL/L/M/Ś	£39.00	Reno Professional chest pad junior size	£73.00
Slapshot 'ridgid'		Slapshot carbon 'Blaze'	£39.00	Reno Lux elbow pads – all sizes	£62.00
Azemad AZ100 Special	£44.00 £59.00	Slapshot 'Tecno' – sizes XL/L/M	£37.00	Reno Lux padded shorts – all sizes	£69.00
Azemad AZ100 Strong	£59.00 £59.00	Queen 'Air' Articulate – black all sizes	£53.00	Reno Lux thigh/knee/shin protectors – all sizes	£69.00
Azemad Special or Strong standard hook				Reno throat/ collar protector	£24.00
Azemad Special of Strong standard flook Azemad Flash new	£59.00	Shin Guards		Reno keepers inner gloves	£24.00 £23.00
	£59.00	Reno Slim Blue – minor size	000.00	Reno keepers 5 compartment trolley bag	£65.00
Crojet Carbon	£95.00		£32.00		
Replic black special new	£59.00	Reno Slim Blue – senior/junior/youth/inter	£35.00	Reno Keepers 6 compartment trolley bag new	£59.00
Replic pink best new	£59.00	Reno Carbon – minor size	£61.00	Slapshot 'Blaze' chest pad with neck & collar guard	£115.00
Replic 'Jordi Bargallo' new	£61.00	Reno Carbon – senior/junior/youth/inter	£65.00	Slapshot 'Blaze' neck & collar guard – all sizes	£22.00
Stick tape black or white 25 metres	£6.00	Evo Black – all sizes new	£33.00	Slapshot 'Blaze' inner gloves – all sizes	£19.00
Stick tape 25 metres blue, pink, orange, green, yellow	£8.00	R/S Shield – all sizes new	£38.00	Meneghini 'Black' gloves & leg guard set new model	£275.00
Goalkeeper Sticks		Colombo Spinner Pro – medium size	£33.00	Meneghini thigh/knee/shin protectors – medium	£59.00
Reno goalkeeper's stick	£51.00	Roller One 'Pro one' - senior or junior	£36.00	Meneghini inner gloves – all sizes	£24.00
Reno composite fibre 'Goalie' stick	£69.00	Ikon carbon comfort – large or medium	£76.00	TVD back hand/forearm protector – large or medium	£11.00
Colombo composite fibre stick	£69.00	Meneghini Spider White fibre – all sizes	£65.00	Reno – TVD – Roller One leg guard straps from	£3.50
Slapshot 'keeper'	£43.00	Meneghini Black Carbon – senior & junior	£105.00		
Azemad Carbon black new	£89.00				
Crojet carbon stick	£95.00				
Kit/Stick Bags					
Reno players wheeled bag	£65.00				
Reno T60 junior players wheeled bag	£42.00				
Reno T80 players wheeled bag	£47.00				
Reno embroidered 2 stick bag	£13.00				
Reno 6 stick bag	£13.00 £22.00				
Reno 12 stick bag	£28.00				
Colombo embroidered 2 stick bag black	£14.00				
Roll Skater players 3 compartment trolley bag	£14.00 £52.00				
Meneghini large 3 compartment trolley bag Meneghini large 3 compartment players wheeled bag	£52.00 £69.00				
Meneghini 2 stick bag red or blue	£13.00				
Meneghini 10 stick bag black	£22.00				
	ĺ				
	1				
	1				
	1				
	1			1	1

Boots Reno complete skates black/yellow UK 12 to size 7.5 Reno complete skates blue/green UK12 to 7.5 Reno Professional black/red - blue/white Reno Milennum P3 all colours Reno Oddity - black/red - white/blue or all black Reno Oddity ful custom boot - to order Reno Oddity Tex - standard colours Reno Falcon - carbon black, blue/silver, red/silver * Reno Gallactica - gold - orange, green * Reno Rocket - black, red/black, blue/black * Reno boot custom colour add £20.00, name add £20.00 Meneghini Basic - red/black - size 10.5 Meneghini Oddity Tex - white/black size 8 only Meneghini Dynamic - blue, red or yellow new Meneghini Wave - white/black size 8 only Meneghini Wave - white/black size 8 only Meneghini Wave - white/black size 8 only Meneghini Plagegro - black, white, red or blue Colombo Reaction - black Copaline Air Flow Carbon * Copaline Air Flow Carbon * Plates Reno ProLite black TVD Hockey Roller One Pro black Boiani Star RK Boiani Fly new Roll Line Variant M Roll Line Blaster black Roll Line Mistral Skate trucks & suspension cushion rubbers various call for prices * Special order Call Steve on	£185.00 £185.00 £119.00 £175.00 £189.00 £189.00 £189.00 £189.00 £189.00 £75.00 £78.00 £98.00 £155.00 £155.00 £130.00 £250.00 £265.00	Wheels Belair Blazer - yellow or blue Roll Skater HW60 red with black hub 60x34 new Roller One Quick 90A – 92A – 94A new Reno Vertical 9 spoke 88A - 92A - 94A Reno Swift 92A – 94A Reno Swift 92A – 94A Roll Line Fairy 92A – green Roll Line Helium outdoor/indoor Roll Line Rapido 92A green - 94A white Roll Line Forester Ultra Light 90A - gold finish Roll Line Forester Ultra Light 90A - gold finish Roll Line Forester Ultra Light 90A - gold finish Roll Line loe 92A – 95A Meneghini Smooth 90A–Spider 92A – Strong 94A Meneghini 51mm medium keepers wheels Meneghini 51mm medium keepers wheels Meneghini M Sport 62x30 – 90A-92A-94A new Komplex Angel artistic free HD40 57mm Skate sundries Toe stops Skater Classic white polyurethane Toe stops Boiani Toe stops Roll Line artistic/derby, all colours & pink Toe stops Roll Line artistic Imperial US, all colours Bearings ABEC 5 closed 8mm Bearings precision open with dust covers 7mm Bearings precision open with dust covers 7mm Bearings precision open with dust covers 7mm Roll Line Speed Race ABEC9 bearings 7mm Roll Line Speed Max ABEC9 mini bearings 7mm Roll Line Speed Max ABEC9 mini bearings 7mm Roll Line StarClear bearing wash Roll line Tym bearing press/extractor Fixing kit Queen for Skater plates Wheel nuts or spacers, 7mm, 8mm 7 x 9mm each Crystal artistic locking wheel nuts, set of 8 prices from Laces 3m Reno all colours & fluorescent new Roll Skater dual colour 3m laces Boot inner soles Meneghini - Roller one Reno polish for boots various colours Balls Roll Skater 'Super match' black and coloured balls Reno 'FIRS 155g match' in black & various colours Reno 113g junior orange ball	£47.00 £47.00 £63.00 £63.00 £63.00 £46.00 £49.00 £68.00 £67.00 £69.00 £65.00 £48.00 £17.00 £18.00 £17.00 £18.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 £24.00 £45.00 £4	Clothing Reno Skate T-shirt yellow or red in children's sizes Reno Skate or Fireball T-shirt dark blue or black, adult sizes Reno box slip all sizes Reno Boxers all sizes new Reno box cup senior or junior Roller One 'boxers' all sizes Final price cut Roller One socks special price Roll Skater or TVD socks various colours & sizes Reno or Lider socks various colours & sizes Reno or Lider socks various colours Training Equipment Meneghini training bibs 1 size pack of 4 - orange or green new Slapshot re-useable tactics sheet Reno tactics magnetic board new Reno training goal cover to order new Goal Nets - Italian set of two complete with drop net Gifts Reno towel extra large shower size – black/yellow Reno towel rink size pink/green Hockey DVD - one match New convenient internet payment facility for Slapshot customers PayPai VISA VISA DEBETT	£10.95 £12.95 £9.00 £11.00 £2.50 £9.50 £7.00 £8.00 £9.00 £1.00 £17.00 £35.00 £135.00 £15.00
---	--	--	--	--	--